1 Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard

3 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
4 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
6 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
5 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
2 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard
7 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard

8 Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
9 Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard

12 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
14 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
11 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
84 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
10 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
13 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard
15 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard

16 Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
18 Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
17 Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard

24 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
28 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
22 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
80 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
20 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
19 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
25 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
26 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
29 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
33 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
32 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
88 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
31 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
27 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
21 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
23 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard
30 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard

34 Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
35 Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
38 Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
36 Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
37 Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard

Airish George

Alex Crenshaw
Bechler Bryan
Henry Hartz
Bennett Hultman
Adam Shidner
Silas Iguchi

Clementine Wall
Logan Kolodsick

JUAN George
Noah Robertson
Joseph McGrath
Ronin Suclla
Isaac Reed

Mylo lguchi
Siaki Crenshaw

Ella Grossman
Jules Garber
Heather DARRIN

Connor Mulligan
Henry Garneau
Christopher Stein
Peter Johan
Brian Taylor
Brandon Garvey
David Matthews
Drew Hayes
Jake Lynch
Taylor Brown
Kyle Anderson
Chris Palko

Kase Paul

Fernan Del valle Navarro

Carter Mardiney
Clark Hayden
Jlames Jones

Allison Mckeehan
Danni Morris
Mary Beth Coyne
Jessica Freed
Leilah Crowley

103.25

110.78
113.59
125.26
175.95
233.01

99.36
121.82

87.82
96
99.33
101.4
107.13
114.27

130.09
134.8

94.82
97.57
98.01
98.53
100.2
100.69
102.32
107.86
112.45
115.02
124.97
133.28
136.5
155.49
157.82
DNF
DSQ

121.87

146.93

300.86
DNF
DNF



40 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
47 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
76 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
39 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
86 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
85 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
78 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
45 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
50 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
43 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
41 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
44 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
46 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
42 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
48 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard
49 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard

52 Women's Pro Snowboard
89 Women's Pro Snowboard
79 Women's Pro Snowboard
51 Women's Pro Snowboard
53 Women's Pro Snowboard
56 Women's Pro Snowboard
58 Women's Pro Snowboard
54 Women's Pro Snowboard
77 Women's Pro Snowboard
57 Women's Pro Snowboard
55 Women's Pro Snowboard

61 Men's Pro Snowboard
67 Men's Pro Snowboard
82 Men's Pro Snowboard
59 Men's Pro Snowboard
75 Men's Pro Snowboard
64 Men's Pro Snowboard
71 Men's Pro Snowboard
74 Men's Pro Snowboard
72 Men's Pro Snowboard
73 Men's Pro Snowboard
83 Men's Pro Snowboard
65 Men's Pro Snowboard
81 Men's Pro Snowboard
70 Men's Pro Snowboard
66 Men's Pro Snowboard
68 Men's Pro Snowboard
60 Men's Pro Snowboard

Ash Tucker
Nicholas Shidner
John Reed

Allen Buttner
Shawn Phillips
Lance Derrickson
Rich Goodwin
Joel Kolodsick
Shayd Otis

Dave Ferrier
Brad George
Eric Cassell

John Novoselac
Bryan lguchi
Robert Emery
Ryan Foley

Clementine Wall
Audrey Herbert
Camila Brown
Amber Nelson
Kathleen Monahan
Logan Kolodsick
Sarah Gall

Kelsey Pedersen
Kyle Freudenburg
Rachael Jerrett
Kylee Mecham

Chase Josey
Liam Clark
Dusty Henrickson
Beau Brown
Zane Milbradt
Jake Loughlin
Stefan Merriam
Zachary Howard
Tyler Martin
Willy Sanders
Pat Rice

Josh Lucas
Austin Hodges
Ryan Barbieri
Lee Rust
Matthew lberlin
Brandon Haltom

95.76
100.95
102
107.34
108.96
109.44
110.44
114.3
114.3
119.1
120.2
163.99
DNF

95.21
95.85
103.78
106.69
114.85
116.75
126.63
157.81
161.33
DNS
DSQ

85.41
85.58
85.7
91.61
92.13
93.15
96.28
96.84
96.9
97.27
97.28
97.32
98.08
105.67
107.09
108.94
110.25



69 Men's Pro Snowboard
62 Men's Pro Snowboard
63 Men's Pro Snowboard

101 Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
103 Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
102 Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski

120 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
113 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
115 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
119 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
182 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
104 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
111 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
112 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
105 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
117 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
108 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
107 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
106 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
116 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
118 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
110 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
109 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski
114 Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Ski

121 Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
122 Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski

124 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
127 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
129 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
126 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
128 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
125 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
130 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski

87 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski
123 Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Ski

132 Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
131 Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
133 Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski

140 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
139 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
135 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski

Pancho Herrera
Dylan Peppin
Ismail Simsek

Hazel Shidner
Marianna DeNeufville
Maeve Kavanagh

Zach Lighthart
McClay Rohrbaugh
Nick Brindisi
William Van Gelder IV
Rowan Peterson
Andy Schilling
Jimmy Kale

Max Reber

Bode Lemke

Skye Patridge
Charles De Neufville
Cash Halpin
Brendan Roberts
Raleigh Nields
Waylon Beck

Henry de Neufville
Charlie Provus

Nate Bedford

Elly Aguilar
Piper Norwine

Bryer Strand
Porter Farren
Taz McBride
Parker Jenkins
Renny Roberts
Gus Reber
William Hobbs
Alex Phillips
Ashe Bessette

Jenna Jenkins
Ciara Pettinos
Natalie Hayes

Max Lange
Luke Jones
Alex Coosaia

110.42
130.6
DSQ

91.52
93.14
99.52

81.32
83.88
85.16
88.42
88.51
89.96
90.21
90.43
90.77
93.88
94.51
97.22
98.79
100.05
100.44
100.5
108.34
DNF

94.17
DSQ

80.27
80.34
82.26
82.99
85.08
87.28
90.69
115.65
DNS

85.01
91.94
98.47

83.66
83.78
84.7



141 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
136 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
146 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
134 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
179 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski
138 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski

142 Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski

143 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
137 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
149 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
144 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
147 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
148 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski
145 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski

156 Women's Pro Ski
155 Women's Pro Ski
152 Women's Pro Ski
153 Women's Pro Ski
154 Women's Pro Ski
151 Women's Pro Ski
150 Women's Pro Ski
157 Women's Pro Ski

170 Men's Pro Ski
174 Men's Pro Ski
175 Men's Pro Ski
184 Men's Pro Ski
160 Men's Pro Ski
169 Men's Pro Ski
165 Men's Pro Ski
172 Men's Pro Ski
177 Men's Pro Ski
176 Men's Pro Ski
164 Men's Pro Ski
178 Men's Pro Ski
158 Men's Pro Ski
181 Men's Pro Ski
173 Men's Pro Ski
167 Men's Pro Ski
159 Men's Pro Ski
163 Men's Pro Ski
183 Men's Pro Ski
168 Men's Pro Ski
166 Men's Pro Ski

Nick Greene
Ethan Bielefeld
Greg Wootton
Aleks Stjepanovic
Stefan Antic

lan Jones

Katie Blee Kavanagh

Aaron Lundin

Chris Peltz

Benny Walker-Brummer
Adam Zderski

Robert Trotter

Zak Zabrosky

Brian Reid

Madison Ostergren
Kristie Ryan
Carmela Olmo
Ciara McGinley
Erica Bowditch
Cadel Carrigan

Ash Montoya
Morgan Kilmain

Nate Pruzan
Philip Maslow
Stosh Czarniak
Carver Provance
Griffin Dunne
Matt Newton
Liam Thompson
Parker Warren
Eric Gokee

Will Barlow
Kenny Sokolowski
Bill Schaff

Bill O'Donnell
Owen Whistler
Peter Koekkoek
Luke Quigley
Carson Jarecki
Joseph Amodio
Eric Davidson
Luke Ryder
Luke Miller

84.7
88.67
93.12

108.09
113.52
DNF

111.64

84.14
88.25
90.19
93.11
94.04
95.67
98.13

75.14

80.4
84.26
84.41

85.7
88.49
89.16
89.21

72.03
75.16
75.63
77.61

77.8
78.17
78.46
79.94
79.94
80.63
81.04
81.55
81.62
82.17
82.42
82.97

83.7
85.27
85.65
86.42
86.51



161 Men's Pro Ski
185 Men's Pro Ski

99 Men's Pro Ski
180 Men's Pro Ski
171 Men's Pro Ski
186 Men's Pro Ski

Griz Leffel

Jim Ryan

Luca Barberis
George Garber
Owen Strand
lan Jones

88.99
89.01
94.67
99.13
DNF



