1	Women's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Airish George	103.25
3	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Alex Crenshaw	110.78
4	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Bechler Bryan	113.59
$\epsilon$	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Henry Hartz	125.26
5	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Bennett Hultman	175.95
2	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Adam Shidner	233.01
7	Men's Groms (ages 11-13) Snowboard	Silas Iguchi	
8	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Clementine Wall	99.36
9	Women's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Logan Kolodsick	121.82
12	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	JUAN George	87.82
14	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Noah Robertson	96
11	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Joseph McGrath	99.33
84	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Ronin Suclla	101.4
10	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Isaac Reed	107.13
13	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Mylo Iguchi	114.27
15	Men's Amateur (ages 14-19) Snowboard	Siaki Crenshaw	
16	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Ella Grossman	130.09
18	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Jules Garber	134.8
17	Women's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Heather DARRIN	
24	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Connor Mulligan	94.82
28	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Henry Garneau	97.57
22	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Christopher Stein	98.01
80	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Peter Johan	98.53
20	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Brian Taylor	100.2
19	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Brandon Garvey	100.69
25	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	David Matthews	102.32
26	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Drew Hayes	107.86
29	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Jake Lynch	112.45
33	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Taylor Brown	115.02
32	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Kyle Anderson	124.97
88	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Chris Palko	133.28
31	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Kase Paul	136.5
27	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Fernan Del valle Navarro	155.49
21	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Carter Mardiney	157.82
23	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	Clark Hayden	DNF
	Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Snowboard	JJames Jones	DSQ
34	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Allison Mckeehan	121.87
	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Danni Morris	146.93
	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Mary Beth Coyne	300.86
	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Jessica Freed	DNF
	Women's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Leilah Crowley	DNF
	. •	,	

40 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Ash Tucker	95.76
47 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Nicholas Shidner	100.95
76 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	John Reed	102
39 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Allen Buttner	107.34
86 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Shawn Phillips	108.96
85 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Lance Derrickson	109.44
78 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Rich Goodwin	110.44
45 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Joel Kolodsick	114.3
50 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Shayd Otis	114.3
43 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Dave Ferrier	119.1
41 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Brad George	120.2
44 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Eric Cassell	163.99
46 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	John Novoselac	DNF
42 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Bryan Iguchi	
48 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Robert Emery	
49 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Snowboard	Ryan Foley	
· • ,	· · ·	
52 Women's Pro Snowboard	Clementine Wall	95.21
89 Women's Pro Snowboard	Audrey Herbert	95.85
79 Women's Pro Snowboard	Camila Brown	103.78
51 Women's Pro Snowboard	Amber Nelson	106.69
53 Women's Pro Snowboard	Kathleen Monahan	114.85
56 Women's Pro Snowboard	Logan Kolodsick	116.75
58 Women's Pro Snowboard	Sarah Gall	126.63
54 Women's Pro Snowboard	Kelsey Pedersen	157.81
77 Women's Pro Snowboard	Kyle Freudenburg	161.33
57 Women's Pro Snowboard	Rachael Jerrett	DNS
55 Women's Pro Snowboard	Kylee Mecham	DSQ
	<i>'</i>	•
61 Men's Pro Snowboard	Chase Josey	85.41
67 Men's Pro Snowboard	Liam Clark	85.58
82 Men's Pro Snowboard	Dusty Henrickson	85.7
59 Men's Pro Snowboard	Beau Brown	91.61
75 Men's Pro Snowboard	Zane Milbradt	92.13
64 Men's Pro Snowboard	Jake Loughlin	93.15
71 Men's Pro Snowboard	Stefan Merriam	96.28
74 Men's Pro Snowboard	Zachary Howard	96.84
72 Men's Pro Snowboard	Tyler Martin	96.9
73 Men's Pro Snowboard	Willy Sanders	97.27
83 Men's Pro Snowboard	Pat Rice	97.28
65 Men's Pro Snowboard	Josh Lucas	97.32
81 Men's Pro Snowboard	Austin Hodges	98.08
70 Men's Pro Snowboard	Ryan Barbieri	105.67
66 Men's Pro Snowboard	Lee Rust	107.09
68 Men's Pro Snowboard	Matthew Iberlin	108.94
60 Men's Pro Snowboard	Brandon Haltom	110.25
O Men o Howadara	Dianaon natom	110.23

69 Men's Pro Snowbo	pard	Pancho Herrera	110.42
62 Men's Pro Snowbo	nard	Dylan Peppin	130.6
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
63 Men's Pro Snowbo	oard	Ismail Simsek	DSQ
101 Woman's Crams (	2005 11 12\ Ski	Hazel Shidner	91.52
101 Women's Groms (	•		
103 Women's Groms (	•	Marianna DeNeufville	93.14
102 Women's Groms (	ages 11-13) Ski	Maeve Kavanagh	99.52
120 Men's Groms (age	•	Zach Lighthart	81.32
113 Men's Groms (age	•	McClay Rohrbaugh	83.88
115 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	Nick Brindisi	85.16
119 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	William Van Gelder IV	88.42
182 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	Rowan Peterson	88.51
104 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	Andy Schilling	89.96
111 Men's Groms (age	•	Jimmy Kale	90.21
112 Men's Groms (age	•	Max Reber	90.43
105 Men's Groms (age	•	Bode Lemke	90.77
	•		
117 Men's Groms (age	•	Skye Patridge	93.88
108 Men's Groms (age		Charles De Neufville	94.51
107 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	Cash Halpin	97.22
106 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	Brendan Roberts	98.79
116 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	Raleigh Nields	100.05
118 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	Waylon Beck	100.44
110 Men's Groms (age	s 11-13) Ski	Henry de Neufville	100.5
109 Men's Groms (age	•	Charlie Provus	108.34
114 Men's Groms (age	•	Nate Bedford	DNF
114 Men 3 Groms (age	3 11 13/ 3KI	Nate Beatora	DINI
121 Women's Amateu	r (ages 14-19) Ski	Elly Aguilar	94.17
122 Women's Amateu	· ·	Piper Norwine	DSQ
122 Women 37 and coa	1 (4865 1 1 15) 511	riper iver wine	230
124 Men's Amateur (a	ges 14-19) Ski	Bryer Strand	80.27
127 Men's Amateur (a	•	Porter Farren	80.34
129 Men's Amateur (a	•	Taz McBride	82.26
126 Men's Amateur (a	•	Parker Jenkins	82.99
· ·	•		
128 Men's Amateur (a	•	Renny Roberts	85.08
125 Men's Amateur (a	•	Gus Reber	87.28
130 Men's Amateur (a	·	William Hobbs	90.69
87 Men's Amateur (a	ges 14-19) Ski	Alex Phillips	115.65
123 Men's Amateur (a	ges 14-19) Ski	Ashe Bessette	DNS
132 Women's Amateu		Jenna Jenkins	85.01
131 Women's Amateu	r (ages 20-39) Ski	Ciara Pettinos	91.94
133 Women's Amateu	r (ages 20-39) Ski	Natalie Hayes	98.47
140 Men's Amateur (a	ges 20-39) Ski	Max Lange	83.66
139 Men's Amateur (a	ges 20-39) Ski	Luke Jones	83.78
135 Men's Amateur (a	ges 20-39) Ski	Alex Coosaia	84.7
•	•		

141 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Nick Greene	84.7
136 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Ethan Bielefeld	88.67
146 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Greg Wootton	93.12
134 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Aleks Stjepanovic	108.09
179 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	Stefan Antic	113.52
138 Men's Amateur (ages 20-39) Ski	lan Jones	DNF
,		
142 Women's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Katie Blee Kavanagh	111.64
_ 12 110111011101110110110110110110110110110		
143 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Aaron Lundin	84.14
137 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Chris Peltz	88.25
149 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Benny Walker-Brummer	90.19
144 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Adam Zderski	93.11
147 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Robert Trotter	94.04
148 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Zak Zabrosky	95.67
145 Men's Masters (ages 40+) Ski	Brian Reid	98.13
143 WETTS Wasters (ages 401) Ski	Brian Neid	50.15
156 Women's Pro Ski	Madison Ostergren	75.14
155 Women's Pro Ski	Kristie Ryan	80.4
152 Women's Pro Ski	Carmela Olmo	84.26
153 Women's Pro Ski	Ciara McGinley	84.41
154 Women's Pro Ski	Erica Bowditch	85.7
151 Women's Pro Ski	Cadel Carrigan	88.49
150 Women's Pro Ski	Ash Montoya	89.16
157 Women's Pro Ski	Morgan Kilmain	89.21
137 Wolliell 3 FTO 3KI	Worgan Kilinalii	03.21
170 Men's Pro Ski	Nate Pruzan	72.03
174 Men's Pro Ski	Philip Maslow	75.16
175 Men's Pro Ski	Stosh Czarniak	75.63
184 Men's Pro Ski	Carver Provance	77.61
160 Men's Pro Ski	Griffin Dunne	77.8
169 Men's Pro Ski	Matt Newton	78.17
165 Men's Pro Ski	Liam Thompson	78.46
172 Men's Pro Ski	Parker Warren	79.94
177 Men's Pro Ski	Eric Gokee	79.94
176 Men's Pro Ski	Will Barlow	80.63
164 Men's Pro Ski	Kenny Sokolowski	81.04
178 Men's Pro Ski	Bill Schaff	81.55
158 Men's Pro Ski	Bill O'Donnell	81.62
181 Men's Pro Ski	Owen Whistler	82.17
173 Men's Pro Ski	Peter Koekkoek	82.17
167 Men's Pro Ski		
	Luke Quigley	82.97
159 Men's Pro Ski	Carson Jarecki	83.7
163 Men's Pro Ski	Joseph Amodio	85.27
183 Men's Pro Ski	Eric Davidson	85.65
168 Men's Pro Ski	Luke Ryder	86.42
166 Men's Pro Ski	Luke Miller	86.51

161 Men's Pro Ski	Griz Leffel	88.99
185 Men's Pro Ski	Jim Ryan	89.01
99 Men's Pro Ski	Luca Barberis	94.67
180 Men's Pro Ski	George Garber	99.13
171 Men's Pro Ski	Owen Strand	DNF
186 Men's Pro Ski	lan Jones	